FA-24

CSC10201T

HUS10301T

HUS10401T

HUS11401T

HUS20301T

MEC10001T

MEC10002T

MEC10101T

MEC10102T

MEC20101T

MEC20102T

MEC21201T

MEC21202T

Introduction to Microcomputer Applications

Early Childhood Development

Observation Of Childhood Behavior

Child Development Associate, Part |

Planning Programs For Young Children

Introduction to Engineering Technology

Introduction to Engineering Technology

Technical Drawing/CAD

Technical Drawing/CAD

Solid Modeling & Animation with Autodesk Inventor/3D
gg;iﬁ?/lodeling & Animation with Autodesk Inventor/3D
Studin

Computer Aided Manufacturing (CAM)

Computer Aided Manufacturing (CAM)

TRF

MTWRF

TWR

MTWRF

MF

TRF

TRF

TRF

TRF

TRF

TRF

TRF

TRF

09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24

09/03/24

06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25

06/27/25

10:30 AM

09:50 AM

10:30 AM

11:10 AM

10:30 AM

09:10 AM

09:10 AM

09:50 AM

09:50 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

11:10 AM

10:30 AM

11:10 AM

11:50 AM

11:10 AM

09:50 AM

09:50 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:10 AM

11:10 AM

09:10 AM

09:10 AM

Couture, Stephen
Wyant, Donna
Wyant, Donna
Wyant, Donna
Wyant, Donna
Couture, Stephen
Stickle, Albert
Couture, Stephen
Stickle, Albert
Couture, Stephen
Stickle, Albert
Couture, Stephen

Stickle, Albert
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