m	Course	Title	Credits	Offer Days	<b>Start Date</b>	End	Start	End	Instructor
	Number					Date	Time	Time	
FA-24	CSC10201T	Introduction to Microcomputer Applications	3	TRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	10:30 AM	11:10 AM	Couture, Stephen
	HUS10301T	Early Childhood Development	3	MTWRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	09:50 AM	10:30 AM	Wyant, Donna
	HUS10401T	Observation Of Childhood Behavior	3	TWR	09/03/24	06/27/25	10:30 AM	11:10 AM	Wyant, Donna
	HUS11401T	Child Development Associate, Part I	3	MTWRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	11:10 AM	11:50 AM	Wyant, Donna
	HUS20301T	Planning Programs For Young Children	3	MF	09/03/24	06/27/25	10:30 AM	11:10 AM	Wyant, Donna
	MEC10001T	Introduction to Engineering Technology	3	TRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	09:10 AM	09:50 AM	Couture, Stephen
	MEC10002T	Introduction to Engineering Technology	3	TRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	09:10 AM	09:50 AM	Stickle, Albert
	MEC10101T	Technical Drawing/CAD	3	TRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	09:50 AM	10:30 AM	Couture, Stephen
	MEC10102T	Technical Drawing/CAD	3	TRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	09:50 AM	10:30 AM	Stickle, Albert
	MEC20101T	Solid Modeling & Animation with Autodesk Inventor/3D	3	TRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	10:30 AM	11:10 AM	Couture, Stephen
	MEC20102T	Solid Modeling & Animation with Autodesk Inventor/3D	3	TRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	10:30 AM	11:10 AM	Stickle, Albert
	MEC21201T	Computer Aided Manufacturing (CAM)	3	TRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	08:30 AM	09:10 AM	Couture, Stephen
	MEC21202T	Computer Aided Manufacturing (CAM)	3	TRF	09/03/24	06/27/25	08:30 AM	09:10 AM	Stickle, Albert